Retribuciones noviembre 2024

Concepto

Basicas

Complementarias por cargo
Trienios

Sexenios

Quinquenios

Cotizacion Seguridad Social
Mutualidades/Derechos Pasivos
I.R.P.F

Totales

PARLAMENTO DE ANDALUCIA

GOMEZ CORONA, ESPERANZA

Retribuciones:
3.443,20
559,84
306,42
421,41
561,88

5.292,75

Neto percibido: 3.543,35

Deducciones

213,10

51,68
1.484,62
1.749,40



